
Henok
Abdissa

GIS Specialist

(860) 594-2986 
Rm 3209

Henok.Abdissa@ct.gov

Ron Tellier, P.E.
Transportation Supervising 

Engineer

(860) 594-3285 / Rm 3214 
Ronald.Tellier@ct.gov

Bruce Bourgoin, P.E.
Transportation Supervising 

Engineer
 

(860) 594-2760 / Rm 3203
Bruce.Bourgoin@ct.gov

Elaine 
Richard

Senior Civil 
Applications &

CAD Coordinator
InRoads, StormCAD, 

 & MicroStation

(860) 594-3278 
Rm 3214

Elaine.Richard@ct.gov

The Connecticut Department of Transportation

Samantha
Scharpf

Civil Applications & 
CAD Coordinator
Online CAD Training 

Organizer
InRoads, StormCAD, 

 & MicroStation

(860) 594-2902 
Rm 3214

Samantha.Scharpf@ct.gov

Kathy 
Zimmerman
AASHTOWare 

Project Coordinator
Project Development, 

Estimation & 
Electronic Bidding

(860) 594-3326 
Rm 4414

Kathleen.Zimmerman@ct.gov

Gabriele
Hallock

Civil Applications & 
CAD Coordinator

CAD Training Organizer
InRoads, StormCAD, 

& MicroStation

(860) 594-3244 
Rm 3214

Gabriele.Hallock@ct.gov 

Elizabeth
Klebieka

 Digital Project 
Archive Specialist

 (860) 594-3289 
Rm 3214

Elizabeth.Klebieka@ct.gov

Greg 
Sardinskas

Mobile Inspection 
Technology 
Coordinator

GPS Construction 
Inspection Software

(860) 594-3453 
Rm 3214

Greg.Sardinskas@ct.gov

Julie
Annino

ProjectWise & 
AASHTOWare 

Project Coordinator

(860) 594-2730 
Rm 3209

Julie.Annino@ct.gov

Matt 
Calkins, P.E.
Digital Project 

Coordinator
ProjectWise & PDF 

Publishing

(860) 594-2988 
Rm 3209

Mathew.Calkins@ct.gov

William Pratt, P.E.
Transportation Principal 

Engineer 
(860) 594-3320 / Rm 3209 

William.Pratt@ct.gov

Kevin Mahoney, P.E.
Transportation Supervising 

Engineer
 

(860) 594-2118 / Rm 3108

kevin.mahoney@ct.gov

Robert
Neville

Estimating

(860) 594-3245 
Rm 3108

Robert.Nevil le@ct.gov

James
Kocaba

Estimating

(860) 594-2689
Rm 3108

james.kocaba@ct.gov

David

Montefiore
Estimating

(860) 594-3248 
Rm 3108

Mark.Stopper@ct.gov

Nicholas
Langer

Project Management 
Specialist

(860) 594-3247 
Rm 3203

Nicholas.Langer@ct.gov

John 
Rinaldi

CAD System 
Coordinator 

MicroStation, InRoads 
Survey, Publishing

(860) 594-3323 
Rm 3209

John.Rinaldi@ct.gov

Mark
Stopper
Estimating

(860) 594-3248 
Rm 3108

Mark.Stopper@ct.gov

John
Durling

GIS Specialist 

(860) 594-2469 
Rm 3209

John.Durling@ct.gov

CAD Administration/Contract Management/Mobile InspectionCAD Administration/Contract Management/Mobile InspectionAdministration/Policy/EstimatingAdministration/Policy/Estimating

John
Dudzinski

Senior Project 
Management 

Specialist

(860) 594-3196 
Rm 3203

John.Dudzinski@ct.gov

Collaboration Systems/Asset Resources/Design SubmissionsCollaboration Systems/Asset Resources/Design Submissions
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